Recommendation:
THAT Council approve the single sourcing of the detailed 
design, construction supervision, testing services, and 
contract administration for the final preferred alternative for 
the Levack Water Supply Project to Dennis Consultants at a 
cost of one million four hundred and thirteen thousand dollars 
($1,413,000.00), excluding GST, as per their proposal dated 
September 28, 2007 as an extension to the existing City 
Contract Number PWD04-29, all in accordance with the 
report from the General Manager of Infrastructure Services 
dated January 18, 2008.

Levack Water Supply Project – Council Presentation – January 30, 2008